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DIRECTORATE of ADMISSIONS and
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS

Anivergity of Raghmir

Centre Notice for JKSSB Examination (12-05-2018)

Date of Examination:- 12-05-2018

Timing:- 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM

. Roll No’s

Sr. | Department/Exam. Hall Room/ Hall No. | Capacity From To
1 Department of Zoology Zool-1 36 31001011750 | 31001011785
Zool-2 36 31001011786 | 31001011821
2 Department of Botany Bot-1 36 31001011822 | 31001011857
Bot-2 36 31001011858 | 31001011893
Edu-1 40 31001011894 | 31001011933
Edu-2 40 31001011934 | 31001011973
Edu-3 40 31001011974 | 31001012013
Edu-4 40 31001012014 | 31001012053
3 | Department of Education Edu-5 40 31001012054 | 31001012093
Edu-6 40 31001012094 | 31001012133
Edu-7 40 31001012134 | 31001012173
Edu-8 40 31001012174 | 31001012213
Edu-9 40 31001012214 | 31001012253
4 Mgst-1 36 31001012254 | 31001012289
Department of Management Mgst -2 24 31001012290 | 31001012313
Studies Mgst -3 36 31001012314 | 31001012349
Mgst -4 24 31001012350 | 31001012373
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5 Department of Hindi Hind-1 36 31001012374 | 31001012409
Hind-2 36 31001012410 | 31001012445
6 | Department of Foreign Fl-1 36 31001012446 | 31001012481
Languages Fl-2 36 31001012482 | 31001012517
7 Department of Linguistics Ln-1 36 31001012518 | 31001012553
Ln-2 36 31001012554 | 31001012589
8 Department of English Eng-1 36 31001012590 | 31001012625
Eng-2 36 31001012626 | 31001012661
9 Department of Sanskrit Skt-1 24 31001012662 | 31001012685
Skt-2 24 31001012686 | 31001012709
10 Department of Urdu Ur-1 36 31001012710 | 31001012745
Ur-2 36 31001012746 | 31001012781
11 | Humanities Block (Hall-A) Hall-A 192 31001012782 | 31001012973
12 | Humanities Block (Hall-B) Hall-B 176 31001012974 | 31001013149
Sd/-
Director
Directorate of Admissions &

Competitive Examinations




